
Major	
  in	
  History	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

HIST	
  101	
  World	
  Civilization	
  to	
  1500	
  
HIST	
  201	
  US	
  to	
  1877	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

HIST	
  102	
  World	
  Civilization	
  since	
  1500	
  
HIST	
  202	
  US	
  since	
  1865	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy/Math	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

HIST	
  300	
  History	
  &	
  Historians	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
HIST	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

HIST	
  Elective	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

HIST	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

HIST	
  Elective	
  
HIST	
  Elective	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

HIST	
  Elective	
  
HIST	
  Elective	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

HIST	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  


