Major in History

Fall Spring

	. 4		Spring	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	HIST 101 World Civilization to 1500	3	HIST 102 World Civilization since 1500	3
	HIST 201 US to 1877	3	HIST 202 US since 1865	3
First	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
year	FS Communication	3	FS Quantitative Literacy/Math	3
	FS Health & Wellness	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	HIST 300 History & Historians	3	HIST Elective	3
	Non-native Language	3	Non-native Language	3
Second	HIST Elective	3	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3
year	FS Laboratory Science	4	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
	FS Literary Studies	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		16		15
	HIST Elective	3	HIST Elective	3
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	HIST Elective	3
Third	Elective or Minor Course	3	Upper Division Integrative Elective	3
year	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	HIST Elective	3	HIST Elective	3
	HIST Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
Fourth	Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
year	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15